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STATUS = A, I
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 9  13  0 11  9  20  0  1  3  14  17 0  0  2  25  6 2 33PRECINCT : n/a  0 0  0

 950  617  17 468  346  1,488  14  84  114  1,002  956 2  6  94  1,621  339 96 2,054PRECINCT : BENSALEM  0 0  2

 1,268  1,043  22 463  257  2,253  18  66  182  1,397  1,227 6  14  60  2,106  631 173 2,797PRECINCT : CAMERON  1 1  0

 2,463  1,893  36 1,108  724  4,314  31  119  283  2,778  2,447 17  15  86  4,351  1,066 278 5,503PRECINCT : CARTHAGE  0 1  2

 885  508  6 254  111  1,416  5  48  69  825  773 4  1  45  1,353  256 56 1,654PRECINCT : DEEP RIVER/HIGH FALLS/RITTER  0 0  1

 989  1,190  39 845  589  2,113  31  97  186  1,580  1,302 41  8  80  2,242  743 183 3,065PRECINCT : EAST ABERDEEN  0 1  1

 629  556  18 263  68  1,267  4  28  73  775  623 24  3  23  1,154  290 69 1,467PRECINCT : EAST KNOLLWOOD  0 0  1

 723  618  22 344  214  1,359  7  39  73  851  794 11  4  35  1,380  292 62 1,707PRECINCT : EASTWOOD  0 0  0

 2,047  1,854  45 524  87  3,901  8  129  280  2,271  1,990 47  20  104  3,350  1,018 211 4,472PRECINCT : EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES  0 2  0

 1,353  1,214  41 530  262  2,521  13  111  193  1,566  1,384 24  16  99  2,259  782 190 3,140PRECINCT : LITTLE RIVER  0 0  2

 732  1,167  38 655  160  2,173  6  59  163  1,416  1,034 19  12  52  1,949  592 143 2,593PRECINCT : NORTH SOUTHERN PINES  1 1  0

 837  930  18 725  562  1,634  33  109  146  1,266  1,114 19  9  88  1,909  515 132 2,512PRECINCT : PINEBLUFF  0 0  2

 1,252  1,438  33 722  174  2,949  10  83  182  1,818  1,492 33  14  58  2,637  750 135 3,445PRECINCT : PINEDENE  0 0  0

 1,406  1,387  31 574  131  2,932  12  90  181  1,809  1,459 43  12  59  2,555  787 133 3,401PRECINCT : PINEHURST A1  0 1  2

 1,066  887  14 259  42  2,036  8  37  73  1,137  1,017 27  3  19  1,788  419 72 2,226PRECINCT : PINEHURST A2  0 0  0

 1,307  1,260  24 552  132  2,758  6  69  138  1,669  1,370 37  5  55  2,486  604 106 3,145PRECINCT : PINEHURST B1  0 0  2

 1,130  893  13 345  40  2,177  8  36  91  1,241  1,062 26  4  21  1,891  471 80 2,383PRECINCT : PINEHURST B2  1 0  2

 1,691  1,787  34 818  237  3,701  16  104  221  2,217  1,925 40  12  71  3,272  988 189 4,331PRECINCT : PINEHURST C  0 1  0

 597  472  10 249  106  954  5  165  87  700  567 5  6  198  894  236 61 1,328PRECINCT : ROBBINS  0 0  0

 2,210  1,866  28 736  128  4,378  14  95  194  2,504  2,149 19  12  77  3,781  982 187 4,840PRECINCT : SEVEN LAKES  0 0  0
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 1,313  1,408  28 1,465  1,256  2,529  15  107  259  2,310  1,704 41  13  66  3,059  1,096 207 4,221PRECINCT : SOUTH SOUTHERN PINES  1 1  6

 85  133  1 293  306  170  1  7  25  281  220 1  2  7  404  101 11 512PRECINCT : TAYLORTOWN  0 0  0

 910  873  18 426  208  1,783  9  75  141  1,111  986 7  6  74  1,685  470 132 2,229PRECINCT : VASS  0 0  2

 1,312  1,456  43 1,149  742  2,661  44  170  248  2,086  1,664 74  22  140  2,891  932 213 3,963PRECINCT : WEST ABERDEEN  2 1  2

 1,271  1,101  22 597  339  2,376  18  95  143  1,481  1,375 15  6  78  2,306  608 136 2,992PRECINCT : WEST END  0 0  1

 1,130  1,033  16 404  86  2,304  8  44  111  1,350  1,137 27  4  32  1,993  559 97 2,584PRECINCT : WEST KNOLLWOOD  0 0  1

 1,227  479  7 264  109  1,762  1  26  68  998  920 7  4  28  1,574  375 59 1,977PRECINCT : WESTMOORE  0 0  0

 74,574  15,043  30,792  28,076  624  7,425  59,929  345  616  233  2,093  3,927  38,453  32,708  3,413  1,751  56,915  15,908 Total  6 10  29
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